1550 MHz to 2150 MHz Rx Mixer with
Integrated Fractional-N PLL and VCO
  ADRF6602
Rev. 0
Information furn
responsibility is
rights of third par
license is grante

(CP-40-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADRF6602ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 40-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_VQ] CP-40-1
ADRF6602-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADRF6602
Rev. 0 | Page 24 of 24
NOTES
©2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D08545-0-1/10(0)